DATA SHEET
Opti Max® Optical Node Series
RD2322 RxD Remote PHY Device (RPD)/
Remote MACPHY Device (RMD)
for OM4120® 1.2 GHz Nodes
The Remote PHY Device (RPD) and Remote MACPHY Device (RMD) are
key components in CommScope’s Distributed Access Architecture (DAA)
portfolio. Both offer significant operational benefits—including

10G SFP+ Options Installation Services
© 2023 CommScope, Inc.  All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Factory Configured Deep Lid Options
OM41XDU100E2XR2X232A 1 GHz lid upgrade kit for OM4100 nodes. Includes “Deep” housing lid, enhanced PS4201 Power Supply, RD2322 module
without Console Port licensed for 1 DS-SG x 1 US-SG, powering cable, and 1 GHz RF cable bundle
OM41XDU100E2XR2X232B 1 GHz lid upgrade kit for OM4100. Includes “Deep” housing lid, enhanced PS4201 Power Supply, RD2322 module without
Console Port licensed for 1 DS-SG x 1 US-SG, powering cable, and 1 GHz RF cable bundle
OM41XDU200E2XR2X232A 1.2 GHz lid upgrade kit. Includes “Deep” housing lid, enhanced PS4201 Power Supply, RD2322 module without Console Port
licensed for 1 DS-SG x 1 US-SG, powering cable, and 1.2 GHz RF cable bundle
OM41XDU200E2XR2X232B 1.2 GHz lid upgrade kit. Includes “Deep” housing lid, enhanced PS4201 Power Supply, RD2322 module with Console Port
licensed for 1 DS-SG x 1 US-SG, powering cable, and 1.2 GHz RF cable bundle
OM412DxxYAE2XR2X232A1
xx = frequency split
1.2 GHz Segmentable Node, 6 Port Housing, Internal Test Points, PS4201 Power Supply, RD2322 module without Console Port
licensed for 1 DS-SG x 1 US-SG
OM412DxxYAE2XR2X232B1
xx = frequency split
1.2 GHz Segmentable Node, 6 Port Housing, Internal Test Points, PS4201 Power Supply, RD2322 module with Console Port
licensed for 1 DS-SG x 1 US-SG
1.2 GHz OM4120 RF Modules
OM4120-RF-42-ICS OM4120 1.2 GHz GaN RF Module, 42/54 MHz split with reverse switches
OM4120-RF-65-ICS OM4120 1.2 GHz GaN RF Module, 65/85 MHz split with reverse switches
OM4120-RF-85-ICS OM4120 1.2 GHz GaN RF Module, 85/102 MHz split with reverse switches
OM4120-RF-204-ICS OM4120 1.2 GHz GaN RF Module, 204/258 MHz split with reverse switches
Ethernet SFP+ Optical Transceiver Modules
TTA1310-TL10 10 Gbps 10 km 1310 nm/1550 nm Transceiver, -40° to +95°C
TTA1310-TL40 10 Gbps 40 km 1310 nm/1550 nm Transceiver, -40° to +95°C
TTD4540-xx-PI